
First Name Last Name Email Address Course Name Course Id Section Location
Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu Principles of Accounting ACCT285 PA Online
Lee Ann Ferguson leeann.ferguson@sckans.edu Financial Accounting 1 ACCT380 PA Online
William Sawatski bill.sawatski@sckans.edu Accounting Information Systems ACCT484 PA Online
Joseph Kiefer joseph.kiefer@sckans.edu Team Management BQM 310 PA Online
Leslie Chaffin leslie.chaffin@sckans.edu Marketing BSAD394 PA Online
Jerome Mosier jerome.mosier@sckans.edu Marketing BSAD394 PB Online
Keith Melvin keith.melvin@sckans.edu Information Systems Analysis and Design BSAD420 PA Online
Randall Doll randall.doll@sckans.edu Essential Economics of Business BSAD490 PA Online
Susane Gruning susane.gruning@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PC Online
Nam Pham nam.pham@sckans.edu Senior Capstone CAPS495 PD Online
Sara Garski sara.garski@sckans.edu Graduate Project CAPS600 PC Online
Richelle Mattson richelle.mattson@sckans.edu Foundations of Criminal Justice CJUS300 PA Online
Donisha Ross donisha.ross@sckans.edu Criminology and Deviant Behavior CJUS400 PA McConnell Air Force Base
Robert Crites robert.crites@sckans.edu Special Topics in Criminal Justice CJUS440 PA Online
Krystal Winn krystal.winn@sckans.edu Speech COM 125 PD Online
Lori Listopad lori.listopad@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PC Online
Charles Ross charles.ross@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PH Online
Staff Staff Professional Communications COM 301 PB Online
Denaya Wininger denaya.wininger@sckans.edu Professional Communications COM 301 PF Online
Lisa Booth lisa.booth2@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PM McConnell Air Force Base
Pamala McEwen Pam.McEwen@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PL Online
Brandon McNeal brandon.mcneal2@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PK Online
Regina Peasley regina.peasley@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PJ Online
Staff Staff Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PU Fort Riley
Erika Voss erika.voss@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PH Online
Jennifer Woemmel jennifer.woemmel@sckans.edu Developing Academic & Prof Strengths CORE101 PG Online
Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PF Online
Alicia Marie Lillich alicia.lillich@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PG Online
Gretchen Murray gretchen.murray@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PH Online
Zorica Polic zorica.polic@sckans.edu Information Literacy CORE110 PJ Online
Julie Riedel julie.riedel@sckans.edu Introduction to Computers COT 101 PB Online
Richard Candelario richard.candelario@sckans.edu Microsoft Access COT 220 PA Online
Cindee Barnard cindee.barnard@sckans.edu Outlook Organizational Techniques COT 325 PA Online
Staff Staff Computer Systems Integration COT 415 PA Online
Russell Schoech russ.schoech@sckans.edu Java Programming Principles 2 CPT 431 PA Online
Quiana McCoy-Taylor quiana.mccoy-taylor@sckans.edu Composition 1 ENGL101 PC Online
Jason Newport jason.newport@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PC Online
Kristen Scott kristen.scott@sckans.edu Composition 2 ENGL102 PD Online
Allison Beahm allison.beahm@sckans.edu Healthcare Information Systems HCA 410 PA Online
Shelly Koonce shelly.koonce@sckans.edu Compensation and Benefits HRD 321 PA Online
James Chism james.chism@sckans.edu Performance Management HRD 324 PA Online
Ashley Luckie ashley.luckie@sckans.edu Human Resources Technology HRD 338 PA Online
Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PD Online
Charles Wright chuck.wright@sckans.edu Ethics HUM 201 PC Online
Charles Lutz charles.lutz@sckans.edu Ethics in Today' Organization HUM 202 PA Online
Matthew Thompson matthew.thompson@sckans.edu Ethics in Today' Organization HUM 202 PB Online
Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu Responsibility for the Future HUM 499 PD Online
Cynthia Jones cynthia.jones@sckans.edu Responsibility for the Future HUM 499 PC Online
Diana Hilburn diana.hilburn@sckans.edu Management of Information Systems ISM 200 PA Online
Yelando Johnson yelando.johnson@sckans.edu Leadership in Context LEAD510 PA Online
Jamilah Rattler jamilah.rattler@sckans.edu Leadership Comm/Conflict Resolution LEAD515 PA Online
Steven Seay steven.seay@sckans.edu Leading Change in Organizations LEAD560 PA Online
Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu Leading Quality Improvement Initiatives LEAD585 PA Online
Brian Weaver brian.weaver@sckans.edu Govt & Not-for-Profit Acctng Thry & Appl MACC518 PA Online
Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu Statistics and Probability MASC110 PB Online
Kenneth Kolembe kenneth.kolembe@sckans.edu College Algebra MASC115 PB Online
Julie Turner julie.turner@sckans.edu Science of our World MASC150 PA Online
Robert Shaver robert.shaver@sckans.edu Business Law and Ethics MBA 505 PA Online
Becky Klaver becky.marinelli@sckans.edu Financial Mgmt, Analysis, & Dec Making MBA 512 PA Online
Joseph Kempker joseph.kempker@sckans.edu Financial Accounting MGMT510 pa Online
Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu Financial Analysis and Management 1 MGMT565 PA Online
Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu Strategic Management MGMT585 PA Online
Nancy Liston nancy.liston@sckans.edu Introduction to Youth Ministry MIN 124 PA Online
Peter Herdt peter.herdt@sckans.edu Organizational Security Investigations MSA 565 PB Online
Paul Cromwell paul.cromwell@sckans.edu Terrorism:Perspectives & Consequence Mgt MSA 580 PA Online
Patricia Howell patricia.howell@sckans.edu Nursing Theories and Professional Prac NURS309 PA Online
Rhnae Steddum rhnae.steddum@sckans.edu Nursing Leadership and Management NURS330 PB Online
Amber Pyatt amber.pyatt@sckans.edu Trends and Issues Facing Healthcare NURS427 PA Online
Danielle Lopes danielle.lopes@sckans.edu Professional Nursing Practicum A&B NURS435 PA Online
Shaun Stewart shaun.stewart@sckans.edu Operations Management 1 OMGT310 PA Online
Staff Staff Managing Group Dynamics OMGT320 PA Online
Brian Ward brian.ward.19.ctr@us.af.mil Managing Group Dynamics OMGT320 PB Online
Kapuananimekalamaku Johnson kapuanani.johnson@sckans.edu Developmental Psychology PSY 252 PA Online
Loriana Fiorino loriana.fiorino@sckans.edu Abnormal Psychology PSY 420 PA Online
William Smith william.smith@sckans.edu Physical Security SMGT315 PA Online
Matthew Leonard matthew.leonard@sckans.edu Legal Aspects of Security SMGT415 PA Online
Jeffrey Barnes jeffrey.barnes@sckans.edu Studies of the New Testament SMIN505 PA Online
Brandon Whipple brandon.whipple@sckans.edu Sociology SOC 131 PA Online
Joel Light joel.light@sckans.edu Principles of Macroeconomics SSC 111 PA Online
Denise Curry Sherman denise.sherman@sckans.edu Decision Sciences SSC 201 PC Online
Connie Fleming connie.fleming@sckans.edu Decision Sciences SSC 201 PD Online
Donna Boese donna.boese@sckans.edu Introduction to Leadership STL 185 PA Online
Gabriel Bermea gabriel.bermea@sckans.edu Self Awareness & Personality Traits STL 302 PA Online
Charles Stump chuck.stump@sckans.edu Self Awareness & Personality Traits STL 302 PB Online
Cheyanna Losey cheyanna.losey@sckans.edu Bible Survey THEO200 PA Online
Thomas Grafton thomas.grafton@sckans.edu Understanding the New Testament THEO216 PA Online
David Norman Comparative Religion and Philosophy THEO225 PA Online
Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu Science and Religion THEO550 PA Online
Braden Anderson braden.anderson@sckans.edu Thesis THEO595 PB Online
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